
August 2022
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

5

Katelynn 
Birdsell 
Birthday 
Larry 
Ohrberg 
Birthday
 

6
 

7
10:00 Worship 
Livestream & 
in person
 

8

Karie 
Bowman 
Birthday
 

9

1:00 
Trustees 

6:00 Mission 
& Outreach
 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
10:00 Worship 
Livestream & 
in person
 

15
5:00 Ruth 
Circle Dinner 
at River 
House
 

16

James 
Grafton 
Birthday
 

17
4:30 Worship 
& Music
 

18

Debbie 
Rottman 
Birthday
 

19
 

20
 

21
10:00 Worship 
Livestream & 
in person
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
6:30 Church 
Council 
Meeting
 

26
 

27
 

28
10:00 Worship 
Livestream & 
in person 

5:00 Dinner 
Church
 

29
6:00 Book 
Club 
"The Lions of 
Fifth Avenue" 
by Fiona 
Davis
 

30
 

31
11:30 
Visitation 
Committee
 

   

print-a-calendar.com


