August 2022

Sun	Mon				1	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5 Katelynn Birdsell Birthday Larry Ohrberg Birthday	6
7 10:00 Worship Livestream & in person	8 Karie Bowman Birthday	9 1:00 Trustees 6:00 Mission & Outreach	10	11	12	13
14 10:00 Worship Livestream & in person	15 5:00 Ruth Circle Dinner at River House	16 James Grafton Birthday	17 4:30 Worship & Music	18 Debbie Rottman Birthday	19	20
21 10:00 Worship Livestream & in person	22	23	24	25 6:30 Church Council Meeting	26	27
28 10:00 Worship Livestream & in person 5:00 Dinner Church	29 6:00 Book Club "The Lions of Fifth Avenue" by Fiona Davis	30	31 11:30 Visitation Committee			